A 1  bd + 1 ba 0 $0.00 $1,895.00 $1,895.00 VACANT

B 1  bd + 1 ba 0 $0.00 $1,895.00 $1,895.00 VACANT

C 1  bd + 1 ba 0 $0.00 $1,895.00 $1,895.00 VACANT

D 1  bd + 1 ba 0 $0.00 $1,895.00 $1,895.00 VACANT

E Studio + 1 ba 0 $0.00 $800.00 $1,695.00
Eligible for 10% rent
increase September 2023.

f 2  bd + 1 ba 0 $0.00 $2,395.00 $2,645.00
Eligible for 10% rent
increase November 2023

Totals/Averages 0 $0.00 $10,775.00 $11,920.00

*Numbers shown reflect 4 vacancies being leased out."

T
u

rn
-K

e
y
 6

 u
n

it P
ro

p
e
rty

 w
ith

 R
e
a
liz

a
b

le
 U

p
sid

e
 | F

in
a
n

c
ia

l A
n

a
ly

sis

T
U

R
N

-K
E

Y
 6

 U
N

IT
 P

R
O

P
E

R
T

Y
 W

IT
H

 R
E

A
L

IZ
A

B
L

E
 U

P
S

ID
E

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Turn-Key 6 unit Property with Realizable Upside 13

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent $129,300 $143,040

Gross Potential Income $129,300 $143,040

General Vacancy -$3,879 3.0 % -$3,879 2.7 %

Effective Gross Income $125,421 $139,161

Less Expenses $35,091 27.97 % $35,091 25.21 %

Net Operating Income $90,330 $104,070

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Tax (1.2%) $21,540 $3,590 $21,540 $3,590

Property Insurance (0.45/SF) $1,479 $247 $1,479 $247

Utilities ($600/Unit) $3,600 $600 $3,600 $600

Pest Control ($50/Month) $600 $100 $600 $100

Repairs & Maintenance ($250/Unit) $1,500 $250 $1,500 $250

Management (4%) $5,172 $862 $5,172 $862

Cleaning & Gardening ($100/Month) $1,200 $200 $1,200 $200

Total Operating Expense $35,091 $5,849 $35,091 $5,849

% of EGI 27.97 % 25.21 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION

CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES

CURRENT

*Numbers shown reflect 4 vacancies being leased out."

T
u

rn
-K

e
y
 6

 u
n

it P
ro

p
e
rty

 w
ith

 R
e
a
liz

a
b

le
 U

p
sid

e
 | D

e
m

o
g

ra
p

h
ic

s

T
U

R
N

-K
E

Y
 6

 U
N

IT
 P

R
O

P
E

R
T

Y
 W

IT
H

 R
E

A
L

IZ
A

B
L

E
 U

P
S

ID
E

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Demographics

Demographics

Demographics   |   Turn-Key 6 unit Property with Realizable Upside 15

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE